Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)
Oct 01 2019  To Oct 31 2019
Vivekananda College of EducationCompany: Printed On : Nov 26 2019 14:19
Page No. 1Generated By:essl
18 19BD018 ANU.K.M P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
19 19BD019 ANUSHA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
20 19BD020 ANUSHA.T P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
17 19BD017 ANTOSTANY.J P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P A P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
14 19BD014 ANITHA.B P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
16 19BD016 ANJU.S P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
21 19BD021 ANUSHIYA.P P A P A A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
22 19BD022 ARUN.K.REVANTH P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
23 19BD023 ASLINREJUSHA.G P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
13 19BD013 ANISHA.S P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
2 19BD002 ABISHA.V P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
3 19BD003 AHILA.R.V P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
4 19BD004 AJITHA.C P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
1 19BD001 AARTHI SRI
PUSHPA.S.S
P A P P A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
15 19BD015 ANITHA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
5 19BD005 AJITHA.G P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A P P A A A P A A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
10 19BD010 AMUTHA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P A P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
11 19BD011 ANGELSHALIA.J P A P P P A A A P P A P A P P P A P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
12 19BD012 19BD012 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 31 0 0 0 0 0
9 19BD009 AMNIBISHO.B P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
6 19BD006 AJITHA.W P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
7 19BD007 ALAMELUNARAYANI.
A
P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
8 19BD008 ALLBINKINISHA.J A A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
Category Default
Sl Emp. Code Name 1 T 2 W 3 Th 4 F 5 St 6 S 7 M 8 T 9 W 10
Th
11 F 12
St
13 S 14
M
15 T 16
W
17
Th
18 F 19
St
20 S 21
M
22 T 23
W
24
Th
25 F 26
St
27 S 28
M
29 T 30
W
31
Th
P A L H HP WO WOP
Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)
Oct 01 2019  To Oct 31 2019
Vivekananda College of EducationCompany: Printed On : Nov 26 2019 14:19
Page No. 2Generated By:essl
41 19BD041 INFANTSOWJINI.S P A P P A A A A P P A P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
42 19BD042 ISWARIYA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
43 19BD043 JALLANCLANI.V P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P A P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
40 19BD040 GOMATHI.N P A P P A A A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A 17 14 0 0 0 0 0
38 19BD038 GNANASUGANTHI.S P A P A P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
39 19BD039 GOLDINJERCY.D P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
47 19BD047 KASTHURILATHA.S P A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
44 19BD044 19BD044 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 31 0 0 0 0 0
45 19BD045 JESLIN.G P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
46 19BD046 KALAIVANI.L P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
36 19BD036 ENIYA.M A A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
26 19BD026 BRINDHA.P P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
27 19BD027 BRINDHA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P A P P P A A P P A P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
28 19BD028 CHANDRAKALA.P P A P P P A A A P A P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
25 19BD025 ATHILEKSHMI.K P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
37 19BD037 ESTHERNAYAKI.J P A P P P A A A P A A A A P A P P P P A A P P A P A A A P P A 15 16 0 0 0 0 0
24 19BD024 ASVINI.B P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
33 19BD033 DENISHA.D P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
34 19BD034 DIVYA.K P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
35 19BD035 EMALINSAJILA.A P A P P P A A A P P P P A P A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
32 19BD032 CLARESRIXYA.Y P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
29 19BD029 CHANDRALEKHA.D P A P P P A A A P P A P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
30 19BD030 CHANDRIKA.D P A P P P A A A P P A P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
31 19BD031 CHITRA.C P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
Category Default
Sl Emp. Code Name 1 T 2 W 3 Th 4 F 5 St 6 S 7 M 8 T 9 W 10
Th
11 F 12
St
13 S 14
M
15 T 16
W
17
Th
18 F 19
St
20 S 21
M
22 T 23
W
24
Th
25 F 26
St
27 S 28
M
29 T 30
W
31
Th
P A L H HP WO WOP
Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)
Oct 01 2019  To Oct 31 2019
Vivekananda College of EducationCompany: Printed On : Nov 26 2019 14:19
Page No. 3Generated By:essl
65 19BD065 PREETHA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
66 19BD066 PRIYADHARSINI.G P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A P A A A P P A 17 14 0 0 0 0 0
67 19BD067 PRIYADARSHINI.V P A P P P A A A A P P A A P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P A 17 14 0 0 0 0 0
64 19BD064 NIVETHA.J P A A P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
62 19BD062 NISHANTHI.G P A P P A A A A A A P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 16 15 0 0 0 0 0
63 19BD063 NITISH.S.K P A P P A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
71 19BD071 SAGUNTHALA.C A A P A A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A A A 15 16 0 0 0 0 0
68 19BD068 QUEEN.C P A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
69 19BD069 RAMYA.A P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
70 19BD070 RUBYPRAISEWIN.E P A P A P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
60 19BD060 NALINI.S.P P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
50 19BD050 MAGLIN.S A A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
51 19BD051 MANJUSHA.L P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
52 19BD052 MARIAEDITHNIVETH
A.V
P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P A P A A A A P A 17 14 0 0 0 0 0
49 19BD049 LEKSHMI.M A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 31 0 0 0 0 0
61 19BD061 NANDHINI.S.P P A P A P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
48 19BD048 KRISHNAVENI.S P A P P A A A A P P P P A P P P P A P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
57 19BD057 MONISHAMOL.M P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
58 19BD058 MOTCHAMAMISHA.M P A A A P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
59 19BD059 MUTHUKUMARI.M.P P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
56 19BD056 MARYJENIFER.S P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
53 19BD053 MARIALOURGINA.S P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
54 19BD054 MARIATHERASJENIS
HA.S
P A P P A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
55 19BD055 MARSHIYA.J P A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
Category Default
Sl Emp. Code Name 1 T 2 W 3 Th 4 F 5 St 6 S 7 M 8 T 9 W 10
Th
11 F 12
St
13 S 14
M
15 T 16
W
17
Th
18 F 19
St
20 S 21
M
22 T 23
W
24
Th
25 F 26
St
27 S 28
M
29 T 30
W
31
Th
P A L H HP WO WOP
Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)
Oct 01 2019  To Oct 31 2019
Vivekananda College of EducationCompany: Printed On : Nov 26 2019 14:19
Page No. 4Generated By:essl
89 19BD089 SUJITHA.M P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
90 19BD090 SURYA.A P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
91 19BD091 TAILORDORA.J P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
88 19BD088 SUGANTHI.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
86 19BD086 SRISINDHU.M P A P P P A A A P P A P A P P P P P P A A P P A P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
87 19BD087 STEPHY.A P A P A A A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 16 15 0 0 0 0 0
95 19BD095 THANGASUJI.P P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
92 19BD092 THAMEENATHILRAS.
M
P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
93 19BD093 THANGAMANJU.R P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
94 19BD094 THANGASUBHA.A P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
84 19BD084 SHALINI.P P A P P P A A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P P P A A A P P A 17 14 0 0 0 0 0
74 19BD074 SAHAYAJENISI.J P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
75 19BD075 SAHAYALINCY.J P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
76 19BD076 SAHAYAMALAR.M P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
73 19BD073 SAHAYAGIYANI.F P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
85 19BD085 SHIBANIESRA.A P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
72 19BD072 SAHAYAABINA.T P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P A P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
81 19BD081 SARANYA.C P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P A P A A A P A P A A A P P A 16 15 0 0 0 0 0
82 19BD082 SELCIA.M P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
83 19BD083 SHAJINI.N.P A A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P A A A A A P P P P A A A P P A 16 15 0 0 0 0 0
80 19BD080 SANKAVI.S A A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
77 19BD077 SAHAYANAPTHALIN.J P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
78 19BD078 SAHAYARANSOMSH
ERLI.K
P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
79 19BD079 SAHAYAROSHINI.M P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
Category Default
Sl Emp. Code Name 1 T 2 W 3 Th 4 F 5 St 6 S 7 M 8 T 9 W 10
Th
11 F 12
St
13 S 14
M
15 T 16
W
17
Th
18 F 19
St
20 S 21
M
22 T 23
W
24
Th
25 F 26
St
27 S 28
M
29 T 30
W
31
Th
P A L H HP WO WOP
Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)
Oct 01 2019  To Oct 31 2019
Vivekananda College of EducationCompany: Printed On : Nov 26 2019 14:19
Page No. 5Generated By:essl
102 19BD102 KAVITHA.V P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
98 19BD098 VIDHYA.M P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 20 11 0 0 0 0 0
101 19BD101 DHARSINI.S P A P P P A A A P A P P A P P P P P P A A P A P A A A A P P A 17 14 0 0 0 0 0
100 19BD100 YASHIKAREX.S P A P P A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A P A 18 13 0 0 0 0 0
99 19BD099 VINCEYA.R P A P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
96 19BD096 THARSHINI.C P A P P P A A A P P P P A P A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A 19 12 0 0 0 0 0
97 19BD097 UMA.V P A P P P A A A A P P P A P P P A P P A A P P P P A A A A A A 16 15 0 0 0 0 0
Sl Emp. Code Name 1 T 2 W 3 Th 4 F 5 St 6 S 7 M 8 T 9 W 10
Th
11 F 12
St
13 S 14
M
15 T 16
W
17
Th
18 F 19
St
20 S 21
M
22 T 23
W
24
Th
25 F 26
St
27 S 28
M
29 T 30
W
31
Th
P A L H HP WO WOP
Category Default